
LP - Rundenwettkampf 2023/2024

lfd.-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Klasse Jahrgang Durchgang 1 Durchgang 2 Durchgang 3 Durchgang 4
Gesamt-

Ringzahl
Platz

Ring-

Differenz

14.11.2023 13.12.2023 16.01.2024 27.02.2024

Süstedt Oerdinghausen Hustedt Schwarme

1 Schröder Siri Holtum-Marsch Damen 2001 334 338 331 320 1323

2 Hattermann Kristine Holtum-Marsch Damen 1968 336 342 318 328 1324

3 Precht Bettina Süstedt Damen 1973 338 333 325 339 1335 333,8

4 Westermann Kerstin Holtum-Marsch Damen 1972 307 329 311 325 1272

5 Bianca Walther Schwarme Damen 1980 315 291 326 314 1246

6 Mell Hendrik Holtum-Marsch Herren I 2000 344 344 338 319 1345

7 Klatte Rolf Oerdinghausen Herren I 1974 335 326 322 335 1318

8 Ziegeler Heiko Oerdinghausen Herren I 1974 307 274 322 312 1215

9 Ehlers Gordon Oerdinghausen Herren I 1974 299 298 283 ohne Ergebnis 880

10 Sven Walther Schwarme Herren I 1980 266 248 279 310 1103

11 Hattermann Jan Holtum-Marsch Herren II 1964 331 339 341 348 1359

12 Precht Hans-Jürgen Süstedt Herren II 1964 342 334 330 331 1337

13 Thies Jörg Holtum-Marsch Herren II 1969 331 312 327 319 1289

14 Westermann Hans-Hermann Holtum-Marsch Herren II 1957 311 322 315 322 1270

15 Behrmann Rolf Hustedt Herren II 1955 302 313 312 306 1233

16 Maatz Peter Homfeld Herren II 1970 306 305 309 303 1223

17 Blume Manfred Hustedt Herren II 1957 298 322 259 301 1180

18 Sudmann Günter Süstedt Herren II 1941 282 260 257 ohne Ergebnis 799

19 Merle Schröder Schwarme Sch/Jgd 2010 350 352 346 367 1415

20 Ashley Walther Schwarme Sch/Jgd 2009 343 334 354 338 1369

21 Niebuhr Paul Holtum-Marsch Sch/Jgd 2007 317 347 313 340 1317

22 Lucia Walther Schwarme Sch/Jgd 2007 312 330 315 337 1294
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lfd.-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Klasse
Gesamt-

Ringzahl
Platz

Behrmann Rolf Hustedt H2 1233 5

Westermann Hans-Hermann Holtum-Marsch H2 1270 4

Sudmann Günter Süstedt H2 799 8

Hattermann Jan Holtum-Marsch H2 1359 1

Precht Hans-Jürgen Süstedt H2 1337 2

Thies Jörg Holtum-Marsch H2 1289 3

Maatz Peter Homfeld H2 1223 6

Blume Manfred Hustedt H2 1180 7

Merle Schröder Schwarme Sch/Jgd 1415 1

Ashley Walther Schwarme Sch/Jgd 1369 2

Lucia Walther Schwarme Sch/Jgd 1294 4

Niebuhr Paul Holtum-Marsch Sch/Jgd 1317 3

Klatte Rolf Oerdinghausen H1 1318 2

Mell Hendrik Holtum-Marsch H1 1345 1

Ziegeler Heiko Oerdinghausen H1 1215 3

Ehlers Gordon Oerdinghausen H1 880 5

Walther Sven Schwarme H1 1103 4

Precht Bettina Süstedt D 1335 1



Hattermann Kristine Holtum-Marsch D 1324 2

Westermann Kerstin Holtum-Marsch D 1272 4

Walther Bianca Schwarme D 1246 5

Schröder Siri Holtum-Marsch D 1323 3


